®Bulfstat  Tournament Results; Montevallo Full Moon Invit.
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Montevallo Full Moon I nvit.
Timberline G.C.
Tournament Dates: 09/10 - 09/11, 2018

Calera

AL

Daily L ow Round

1 Montevallo, U of

2 Christian Brothers U

3 West Georgia, Univ. of
T 4 Mississippi College
T 4 Spring Hill College

6 Shorter University

7 Miles College

Lucas Mota
BJ Scott

Brady Carman
Jackson Singletary

Force Choi
Luke Wilson
Paul Murphy

Samuel Jones
Charles Wood

John Karcher

Daniel Dahmash

Seth Foshee

TimaFinlayson
Daniel Benson
Tanner Munzel

Mac Corbin
Parker Sewell

Timothy Simpson

Ben Garvin

W Georgia
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MS College
Montevallo
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Montevallo
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CBU

Miles Call
CBU
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T 19 Bryce Johnson
T 19 Charles Scheipeter
22 Peter Schilli
23 Ryan Kowal
T 24 BlakeKaoallin
T 24 Federico Pichetto
T 24 Jacob Berry
27 Michael Landry
T 28 Christian Copen
T 28 Davis Murphy
T 28 Rece Moore
T 31 Ethan Jones
T 31 Tyler Simmons
T 33 Jamie Reungmateekhun
T 33 Taylor Simmons
35 Chandler Holcomb
36 Zach Anderson
37 Gunter Jordan
38 Cameron Wilhite

Shorter

SpringHill
SpringHill
Shorter

W Georgia
CBU

MS College
SpringHill
Miles Coll
MS College
W Georgia
W Georgia
Miles Coll
Shorter
Miles Coll
Miles Coll
MS College
Shorter
Miles Coll

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

Average Score: 294.57
Rounds Below Par: 1
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 6
Average Score: 74.74
Rounds Below Par: 8
Rounds Even Par: 3
Rounds Above Par: 27
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295.29 294.93
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0 0

6 12
75.24 74.99
6 14

1 4

31 58

76
73
80
76
76
75
76
81
81
80
81
77
83
82
75
77
82
83

74
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76
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